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Wally Akins Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency (931) 881-7224 james.akins@tn.gov

McRee Anderson The Nature Conservancy (501) 804-3250 wanderson@tnc.org

Ken Arney USDA Forest Service (404) 347-3554 karney@fs.fed.us

Danielle Bara New Jersey Audubon Society danielle.bara@njaudubon.org

Penny Barnhart Shortleaf Pine Initiative (865) 974-7988 pbarnhar@utk.edu

Jeff Bass USDA Forest Service (318) 927-2061 mbass@fs.fed.us

Joe Battersby New Jersey Forest Service

Joe Bennett New Jersey Forest Service

Mike Black Shortleaf Pine Initiative (423) 718-3612 shortleafpine@utk.edu

Andrew Burnett New Jersey Division of Fish & Wildlife (609) 226-2843 Andrew.Burnett@dep.nj.gov

Holly Campbell Southern Regional Extension Forestry (706) 286-6545 hcampbell@sref.info

Tracy Cate

Kirsten Chervenak Stockton University (862) 266-3332 chervenk@go.stockton.edu

Alexander Clark Maryland Forest Service (410) 632-3732 alexander.clark@maryland.gov

Adam Coates Virginia Tech (864) 633-0249 masmith5@vt.edu

Shawn Cochran USDA Forest Service (404) 347-4026 dblewis02@fs.fed.us

Clarence Coffey Shortleaf Pine Initiative (931) 267-7154 tallgrass@frontier.com

Courtney Compton New Jersey Forest Service

Phil Coppola University of Delaware (360) 521-6701 pcoppola@udel.edu

Chris Coxen National Wild Turkey Federation (910) 315-5549 ccoxen@nwtf.net

Sarah Crate North Carolina Forest Service (919) 857-4843 barry.new@ncagr.gov

John Crockett USDA Forest Service (404) 347-3554 jwcrockett@fs.fed.us

Jim Dunn New Jersey Forest Service

Max Edwards Stockton University edward75@go.stockton.edu

Amos P. Eno LandCAN (207) 536-0831 apeno@landcan.org

Amos S. Eno LandCAN (207) 232-0134 aeno@landcan.org

Chris Erwin American Tree Farm System (202) 480-4038 cerwin@forestfoundation.org

Alexis Everland Stockton University everlana@go.stockton.edu

Steve Ferreri Pennsylvania Game Commission (484) 638-3846 aferreri@pa.gov

Conrad Franz confranz@aol.com

Joan Furlong MKW + Associates Landscape Architects joanfurlong@comcast.net

Justin Gimmillaro Stockton University gimmillj@go.stockton.edu

Abby Gormley Stockton University gormleya@go.stockton.edu
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James Guldin US Forest Service, Southern Research Station (870) 723-1623 jguldin@fs.fed.us

Larry Heggemann Central Hardwoods Joint Venture (573) 576-3775 lheggemann@abcbirds.org

Sam Hensen New Jersey Forest Service

George Hernandez USDA Forest Service (404) 347-3554 ghernandez@fs.fed.us

Bryan Hudson Northern Pine Snake Working Group (404) 556-1863 bhudson7@bellsouth.net

Bernie Isaacson New Jersey Forest Service bernard.isaacson@dep.nj.gov

Kyle Jones USDA Forest Service (404) 347-3554 krjones@fs.fed.us

Luther Jones USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service (202) 690-2197 Sheila.mcleod@wdc.usda.gov

Brian Kieffer Pine Creek Forestry

Jon Klischies New Jersey Forest Service (609) 984-0827 Jon.Klischies@dep.nj.gov

Kim Laidig Pinelands Commission (609) 894-7300 Kim.Laidig@njpines.state.nj.us

Ben Lancaster International Forest Company (864) 266-2066 blancaster@internationalforest.co

James Langscultz Stockton University langschj@go.stockton.edu

Marc Lipner Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency (931) 797-9341 marc.lipner@tn.gov

John Matel Virginia Tree Farm Foundation (703) 300-3843 johnmatel@yahoo.com

Richard McInnis Mississippi Forestry Commission (601) 927-8484 rmcinnis@mfc.state.ms.us

Daniel McKeague USDA Forest Service (540) 552-4641 ewolf@fs.fed.us

Alyssa Merka Shortleaf Pine Initiative (865) 974-8345 amerka@utk.edu

Flynn Miller PRT Growing Services (706) 714-4108 Flynn.miller@prt.com

Ron Myers North Carolina Forest Service (919) 857-4811 ron.myers@ncagr.gov

Dana Nelson US Forest Service, Southern Research Station (228) 832-2747 dananelson@fs.fed.us

Barry New North Carolina Forest Service (919) 857-4815 sarah.crate@ncagr.gov

Tierney Nippins Stockton University nippinst@go.stockton.edu

Drew Nix Alabama Division of Wildlife (334) 242-3469 Andrew.Nix@dcnr.alabama.gov

Dan Olsen US Forest Service (859) 745-3103 dolsen@fs.fed.us

Dakota Paris North Carolina Forest Service (336) 956-2111 dakota.paris@ncagr.gov

John Parke New Jersey Audubon Society john.parke@njaudubon.org

Brent Peterson Southern Regional Extension Forestry (269) 325-9884 bpeterson@sref.info

Bill Pickens North Carolina Forest Service (919) 553-6178 bill.pickens@ncagr.gov

Beth Plummer North Carolina Forest Service (919) 542-1515 beth.plummer@ncagr.gov

Steve Raper Georgia Dept. of Natural Resources (478) 994-1438 steve.raper@dnr.ga.gov

David Ray The Nature Conservancy (850) 241-6837 d_ray@tnc.org

Kay Reed USDA Forest Service (404) 347-3554 kreed@fs.fed.us

John Sacco New Jersey Forest Service (609) 292-2938 john.sacco@dep.nj.gov

Heather Sampey Stockton University sampeyh@go.stockton.edu

David Schnake NCDA&CS Research Stations Division (919) 707-3240 david.schnake@ncagr.gov
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Mike Schofield Maryland Forest Service (410) 632-3732 mike.schofield@maryland.gov

Lauren Seitz Stockton University seitzl2@go.stockton.edu

Jimmy Sloan New Jersey Division of Fish & Wildlife (732) 213-2187 James.Sloan@dep.nj.gov

John Stivers Sehoy Plantation rxburning@aol.com

Karen Sykes USDA Forest Service (304) 285-1532 ksykes@fs.fed.us

Doug Tavella Appalachian Forestry Service (973) 579-2749 tavellad@verizon.net

Doug Turner (215) 550-6581 diogenes37@comcast.net

John Wakefield Pennsylvania Game Commission (717) 787-9613 johwakefie@pa.gov

Jonathan Weaver Pennsylvania Game Commission (717) 756-1471 jonweaver@pa.gov

Jeremy Webber New Jersey Forest Service

Bob Williams Pine Creek Forestry (609) 221-0211 Bob@PineCreekForestry.com

Andrew Windisch New Jersey Forest Service

Todd Wyckoff New Jersey Forest Service

Anthony Zelinsky Stockton University zelinska@go.stockton.edu

George Zimmermann Stockton University George.Zimmermann@stockton.edu

Bill Zipse New Jersey Forest Service


